SPRING
SUMMER 22

You won't believe what we've got coming up!
Chredwch chityth beth sydd ary gorwel!
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B
GARY MEIKLE

Surreal

Saturday 5th March,
8pm
Nos Sadwm 5 Mawrth

£24.75

THEMAGICOF
MOTOWN

Thursday 17th March,
7.30pm
Nos lau 17 Mawrth

£27.50/ Concession
Consesiwn £25.30

CINDERELLA
P*SSED UP PANTO

Friday 18th March,

7.30pm
NosWener 18 Mawrth

£18

NEW MODEL ARMY

Wednesday 23rd March,

7pm
Nos Fercher 23 Mawrth

£27.50

THE UPBEAT
BEATLES

Thursday 31st March,
7.30pm

Nos lau 31 Mawrth
£23.65

THE UPBEAT

EAILES

01639763214 WWW.PRINCESSROYALTHEATRE.COM

OWEN MONEY’S
JUKEBOXHEROES Il

Friday 1st April, 7.30pm
Nos Wener 1 Fbrill

£18

AN EVENINGWITH
AMY DOWDEN

Sunday 3rd April,

7.45pm
Nos Sul 3 Ebrill

£28.60/ Concession
Consesiwn £26.40

AN EVENINGWITH
SHANE WILLIAMS
Tuesday 5th April,

7.30pm
Nos Mawrth 5 Ebrill

£24.20/ Concession
Consesivwn £19.80

SUPREME QUEEN

Friday 8th April,
7.30pm
Nos Wener 8 Ebrill

£26

ED BYRNE

Thursday 12th May,
8pm
Nos lau 12 Mai

£27.50 @




DARTS THE SIMON AND
' GARFUNKEL STORY
Friday 13th May, Wednesday 29th June,
8pm 730pm
Nos Wener 13 Mai Nos Fercher 29 Mehefin
£23 £27.50/ Concession
(onsesiwn £25.85
HENNING WEHN AN EVENINGWITH (i
Sunday 15th May, MERRILL OSMOND o
7.30pm Tuesday 9th August,
Nos Sul 15 Mai rs. 7.30pm
i Nos Fawrth 9 Awst
£22.50 @
o £25/VIP £75
TOTALLYTINA JOHNNY CASH ROADSHOW
Thursday 26th May Thursday 8th September,
7.30pm 7.30pm
Nos lau 26 Mai Noslau 8 Medi
£26.40/ Concession
Consesiwn £25.30
£26.40
k THE ANIMALS &
STEVEHARLEY & & FRIENDS
COCKNEY REBEL (g FAREWELLTOUR |
Thursday 2nd June, Thursday 22nd
8pm September, 8pm
Nos lau 2 Mehefin Nos lau 22 Medi
£34 £20
ABBA MANIA ADELE THE JOURNEY SO
) FAR STARRING STACEY LEE
Friday 10th June, Friday 23rd September,
Nos Wener 10 Mehefin Nos Wener 23 Medi
£21.45 £23

PH — private Hire Event



DOM JOLY’S Holiday Snaps

Friday 14th October, 8pm / Nos Wener 14 Hydref
£23.65

OHWHAT ANIGHT!
Saturday 22nd October, 7.30pm / Nos Sadiwim 22 Hydref
£25.30/ Concession (onsesivn £23.10

BONGIOVI

Thursday 27th October, 8pm / Nos lau 27 Hydref
£19

WELSH WRESTLING
Friday 4th November, 7pm / Nos Wener 4 Rhagfyr
£14.30/ Child Plentyn £11/ Family Teulu (2+-2) £39.60

HARRY HILL: PEDIGREE FUN!
Wednesday 9th November, 7.30pm / Nos fercher 9Rhagfyr
£33

ROY CHUBBY BROWN

Thursday 10th November, 7.30pm / Nos lau 10Rhagfyr
£28.60

MILTON JONES IN MILTON IMPOSSIBLE

Saturday 19th November, 7.30pm / Nos Sadwm 19 Rhagfyr
£30.25

01639 763214 www.princessrovaltheatre.com
Civic Centre, Port Talbot, SA13 1P)



